Data Acquisition Boards
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
PCL-836 6-ch, 16-bit Counter/Timer ISA Card
Specifications
Digital Input

 � Time-delay generation
 � F/V conversion and accumulation
Ordering Information
 � PCL-836 6-ch, 16-bit Counter/Timer ISA Card
 � PCL-10137-1 DB37 Cable, 1 m
 � PCL-10137-2 DB37 Cable, 2 m
 � PCL-10137-3 DB37 Cable, 3 m
 � ADAM-3937 DB37 DIN-rail Wiring Board
 � PCLD-880 Wiring Board w/ Two 20-pin Flat Cables & Adapter
Pin Assignments
Introduction
PCL-836 is a general purpose counter/timer and digital I/O card for PC/AT compatible computers. It provides six 16-bit counter channels. It also includes 16 digital outputs and 16
digital inputs. Two 8254 chips provide a variety of powerful counter/timer function modes to match your industrial and/or laboratory applications.
Unique Digital Filter
PCL-836 includes a unique digital filter to eliminate noise on the input signal. The frequency can be adjusted to provide more stable output readings.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for I/O Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
70L-IDC5S  70L-OAC-L  70Z3289-4  G21960000700  G21960002700  G34960002700  OACU  C4SWOUT  PB16H  G34960001700  G3TA-
OA101SZ-1 DC24  G77-S  5607189  DA5  ODC-24A  IDC5P  FC6A-N16B1  6421  70MRCQ32-HL  G3TAOD201SDC24  C200H-LK201-V1
G3TA-OA202SZ-US DC12  GT1-OD16  GT1-AD04CST  B7AM-6BS  70GRCQ24-HS  6422  84110410  GT1-OD16MX  G7VC-OC16-B7
70MRCK24-DIN  6202  6402  PI/NI-2D/24  FC6A-J2C1  FC6A-KC1C  FC6A-R081  FC6A-J8CU1  GP32900003700  641-480-5022  PB16H
84145010  84110210  FRUSB1601  PCL-720+-BE  FRRJ451601  AP24MX3DB25F  ADAM-5053S-AE  WISE-S614-A  C200H-OD211